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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 10 Fem., 50m  Braça Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 34.75 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 38.49 586
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.96 495
3. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 43.01 396
4. ESTRADE MORAGAS, Abril 04 Cn.Sant Just 45.61 332
5. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 45.81 328
6. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 46.13 321
7. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 46.43 315
8. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.04 327
9. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 47.23 379

10. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 47.34 315
CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 47.34 290

12. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 48.24 274
13. FERRI INIESTA, Silvia 01 Cn.Sant Just 49.44 261
14. GABERNET FLORENSA, Roser 97 C.N. Mollerusa 49.81 255
15. TABAKOVIC, Mia 02 Cn.Sant Just 50.99 238
16. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 51.35 294
17. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 52.49 311
18. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 Cn.Sant Just 53.59 292
19. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.30 176
20. BAZAN SALVA, Tatiana 85 U.E. Horta 57.73 177

DSQ SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
DNS DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornella
DNS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G.

BX SALGUEIRO GENIS, Carme 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

20+

1. ESTRADE MORAGAS, Abril 04 Cn.Sant Just 45.61 332
2. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 45.81 328
3. FERRI INIESTA, Silvia 01 Cn.Sant Just 49.44 261
4. TABAKOVIC, Mia 02 Cn.Sant Just 50.99 238

25+

1. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 43.01 396
2. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 46.13 321
3. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 46.43 315
4. GABERNET FLORENSA, Roser 97 C.N. Mollerusa 49.81 255
5. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.30 176

DSQ SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet

30+

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 38.49 586
2. JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 47.34 315
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35+

1. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 47.34 290
2. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 48.24 274

BX SALGUEIRO GENIS, Carme 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

40+

1. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.96 495
2. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.04 327
3. BAZAN SALVA, Tatiana 85 U.E. Horta 57.73 177

DNS DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornella

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 47.23 379
2. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 51.35 294

DNS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G.

55+

1. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 52.49 311
2. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 Cn.Sant Just 53.59 292

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 38.49 586
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamasters 40.96 495
3. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 43.01 396
4. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 47.23 379
5. ESTRADE MORAGAS, Abril 04 Cn.Sant Just 45.61 332
6. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 45.81 328
7. VILLACAMPA FORNELLS, Marina 84 C.N. Sant Feliu 47.04 327
8. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 46.13 321
9. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 46.43 315

JOAQUIN SANCHEZ, Lidia 91 C.N. Prat Llobregat 47.34 315
11. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 52.49 311
12. ABOLINA GEBELE, Beate 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 51.35 294
13. PLANAS RODRIGUEZ, Clara 70 Cn.Sant Just 53.59 292
14. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 47.34 290
15. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 48.24 274
16. FERRI INIESTA, Silvia 01 Cn.Sant Just 49.44 261
17. GABERNET FLORENSA, Roser 97 C.N. Mollerusa 49.81 255
18. TABAKOVIC, Mia 02 Cn.Sant Just 50.99 238
19. BAZAN SALVA, Tatiana 85 U.E. Horta 57.73 177
20. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 56.30 176

DSQ SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 98 C.N. L´ Hospitalet
DNS DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornella
DNS FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 G.E. I E.G.

BX SALGUEIRO GENIS, Carme 88 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master


